2024 Lower Northern Beaches

# Brookvale via Mosman to Hunters Hill

Bus Route and Timetable to St Joseph’s College

St Joseph's College Bus Fees

Bus Service

Please arrive a few minutes before pickup times as the bus is subject to flow of traffic.

Bus Time Pickup Destination (am) Drop Off Destination (pm)
Pittwater Rd & Mitchell Rd, opp Brookvale Opposite side of road
IstStop | 7.00am | o4 (outside Petbarn), Brookvale
Corner Condamine St & Campbell Pde, Opposite side of road
2nd Stop | 7.05am Manly Vale
Corner Condamine St & Innes Rd, Opposite side of road
3rd Stop | 7:07am Manly Vale
Corner Condamine St & Griffiths St, Opposite side of road
4th Stop | 7:12am Balgowlah
_ Bus Stop White Street at Jackson St, White St (just prior to Condamine St)
SthStop | 7:15am Balgowlah Balgowlah
_ Corner Manly Rd & Heaton Ave, First bus stop from Spit Bridge on
6th Stop | 7:19am | ¢}, ntq s Sydney Rd, Balgowlah
Corner Spit Rd & Medusa St, Opposite side of road
7th Stop | 7:24am Mosman
_ Spit Junction Corner Spit Rd & Clifford St, Bus Stop opposite corner Spit Rd &
8thStop | 7:28am | \1ogman Clifford St, Mosman
Corner Cabramatta Rd & Military Rd, Outside Cremorne Orpheum Theatre
Oth Stop | 7:34am Cremorne
Bus Stand B Military Rd, Opposite Big Bear Big Bear Shopping Complex Military Rd,
10th Stop | 7.38am shopping complex, Neutral Bay. Neutral Bay
. Falcon/ Miller Streets - STA bus stop First bus stop past Miller St on Falcon St,
11th Stop | 7:42am North Sydney North Sydney
Bus Stop Shirley Rd & Pacific Hwy, Crows Nest | Falcon St, Outside Woolworths, before
12th Stop | 7.45am (outside Fire Station) Alexander St, Crows Nest
Bus Stop River Rd, opp Portview Rd, River Rd — After Greenwich Rd,
13th Stop | 7.46am | Greenwich Greenwich
River Rd, outside Greenwich Hospital, Greenwich Bus Stop River Rd
14th Stop | 7.47am | Greenwich Opposite side of road
Corner William Edward St & River Rd, Opposite side of road
15" Stop | 7.51am Longueville
Return L
Journey Leave SIC Mark Street Gates 5:30pm arriving back at Brookvale between 6.25pm-6.30pm




